NSHM.8

Sku

Impact range

Ratchets - Sockets - Accessories

NSHM.8 NSHM 1/2" drive metric impact bits for hexagon socket heads

Description:

 For your safety, use impact sockets and accessories with
the appropriate rings and pins.
* Monobloc driver socket.

A [mm]:
d [mm]:

L [mm]:

L1 [mm]:

Hex Size
[mm]:

BA:

GA:

[gl:

25

75

25

BA.20A

GA.20A

80
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